1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Nome
DIPLOMATA
FUTURO
KAKA
PERTUBADO
DUNGA
DRAGAO
GASTAO
BICO DE OURO
MELAO
HONDA
MUSTANG
MARTELO
TROVAO
CANGACEIRO
TORNADO
TREME TREME
GALINHO
TIO PATINHAS
FEIO
MOLEQUE

Anilha
039992
013487
132712
022774
451404
063586
526181
125211
021101
023462
005310
016745
040406
006887
006173
030677
028895
033848
032996
063644

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 05/12/2021
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
CARLOTTO
ELIAS
GUSTAVO AMERICO
LEDOIR
ERALDO BORGUET
DUARTE
CARLOS
JOAO BATISTA
GERALDO LOURENgO
VOLNEI CARLOS
GIOVANI FRASSON
JOSE ANTONIO
ANDERSON MEDEIROS
PITER
LEANDRO PIPOKA
GILBERTO RIBEIRO
ROBINHO
JEFFERSON ESPINDOLA
ADRIANO
DANIEL CASSEMIRO

Cidade
ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
IGARA
SOMBRIO - SC
FORQUILHINHA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
TORRES - RS
ARARANGUA - sC

BAL.ARROIO DO SILVA - SC

ARARANGUA -SC
MORRO DA FUMACA - SC
XXXXXXXXXX
IGARA
TORRES - RS
CRICIUMA - SC
CRICIUMA- SC
SOMBRIO - SC
TORRES - RS
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

10/15 min
0/176
0/156
0/156
0/148
0/143
0/136
0/134
0/132
0/129
0/128
0/123
0/121
0/121
0/115
0/115
0/112
0/105
0/104
0/101
0/97

Pontos
20
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